6_1. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Stricter physical distancing measures enforced by legislation

Knows someone VOTE - Decided + Leanlng

Job status

Conservati leeral | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
854 99 754 215 351 94 41 28 85 146 103 42 563
Top 2 Box (Net) 85% 84% 85% 85% 88% 83% 78% 79% 85% 83% 83% 91% 85%
* * * %k * k. * * * *
443 51 392 96 192 56 24 11 43 72 39 27 304
Strongly support 44% 43% 44% 38% 48% 50% 47% 32% 43% 41% 32% 60% 46%
411 48 362 119 159 38 16 17 41 75 64 14 258
Somewhat support 41% 41% 41% 47% 40% 33% 32% 48% 41% 42% 51% 31% 39%
152 18 134 37 49 19 11 7 15 30 21 4 97
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 16% 15% 15% 12% 17% 22% 21% 15% 17% 17% 9% 15%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
114 15 99 28 38 17 9 1 12 15 14 3 81
Somewhat oppose 11% 13% 11% 11% 9% 15% 16% 4% 12% 8% 11% 7% 12%
* * k% * k. * * * *
39 3 35 9 12 2 3 6 3 15 7 1 16
Strongly oppose 1% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 5% 17% 3% 9% 6% 2% 2%
* * * %k * %k * L* * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_2. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Large fines for people breaking physical-distancing laws or regulations

Knows someone VOTE - Decided + Leanlng

Job status

Conservati leeral | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
855 95 760 219 345 91 46 31 84 146 100 35 573
Top 2 Box (Net) 85% 80% 86% 87% 86% 81% 88% 89% 84% 83% 81% 76% 87%
* * * %k * k. * * * *
475 53 422 114 199 55 25 15 45 83 45 27 320
Strongly support 47% 45% 47% 45% 50% 48% 47% 43% 45% 47% 36% 58% 49%
380 41 339 105 145 36 21 16 39 63 56 8 253
Somewhat support 38% 35% 38% 42% 36% 32% 41% 46% 39% 36% 45% 17% 38%
151 23 128 34 56 22 6 4 16 30 24 11 86
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 20% 14% 13% 14% 19% 12% 11% 16% 17% 19% 24% 13%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
116 15 100 31 44 15 4 3 11 24 20 8 63
Somewhat oppose 11% 13% 11% 12% 11% 14% 7% 7% 11% 14% 16% 17% 10%
* * k% * k. * * * *
36 8 28 3 12 6 3 1 5 6 4 3 23
Strongly oppose 4% 7% 3% 1% 3% 6% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 7% 3%
* C* * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_3. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Running whatever size federal budget deficit the Prime Minister says is necessary to get Canada through this crisis

- AL () D

Conservati| Liberal | have lam lama
ve Party Party been laid | working small
my normal | business

hours, but | owner and

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 929 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
840 101 739 162 374 100 50 27 83 146 104 41 550
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 86% 83% 64% 94% 88% 96% 78% 83% 83% 84% 89% 83%
354 35 320 60 189 38 21 8 25 74 30 19 232
Strongly support 35% 29% 36% 24% 47% 34% 40% 23% 25% 42% 24% 42% 35%
486 67 419 102 185 62 29 19 58 73 74 22 318
Somewhat support 48% 57% 47% 41% 46% 55% 56% 55% 58% 41% 59% 48% 48%
166 17 149 90 26 13 2 8 17 30 20 5 110
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 16% 14% 17% 36% 6% 12% 4% 22% 17% 17% 16% 11% 17%
126 12 114 63 22 12 2 5 13 23 18 1 84
Somewhat oppose 13% 10% 13% 25% 6% 11% 4% 13% 13% 13% 14% 3% 13%
39 5 35 26 4 1 - 3 4 8 3 4 26
Strongly oppose 1% 4% 4% 10% 1% 1% - 9% 4% 4% 2% 8% 4%
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,I/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_4. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - The federal government using cellphone data to monitor the movement of Canadians who are supposed to be quarantining in mandatory self-
isolation

Conservati| Liberal DK | have lam lama
ve Party Party been laid | working small
my normal | business

hours, but | owner and

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
650 74 576 167 275 68 31 21 68 117 76 32 425
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 63% 65% 66% 69% 60% 59% 58% 68% 66% 62% 69% 64%
* * %%k k k. * * * *
313 29 284 78 132 34 20 13 29 51 32 15 215
Strongly support 31% 25% 32% 31% 33% 31% 39% 37% 29% 29% 25% 33% 33%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
337 45 292 89 143 33 10 7 39 66 45 17 210
Somewhat support 34% 38% 33% 35% 36% 29% 20% 21% 39% 37% 36% 37% 32%
* * %%k %k %k * * * *
356 44 312 85 125 45 21 15 32 59 48 14 235
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 37% 35% 34% 31% 40% 41% 42% 32% 34% 38% 31% 36%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
220 31 190 45 87 28 15 7 17 26 33 11 150
Somewhat oppose 22% 26% 21% 18% 22% 25% 29% 19% 17% 15% 27% 24% 23%
* * * %k * 3k * * I* *
136 13 122 40 38 17 6 8 15 33 15 3 85
Strongly oppose 13% 11% 14% 16% 9% 15% 12% 23% 15% 19% 12% 7% 13%
* D * * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,I/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_5. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Limits on my personal movement (i.e. laws restricting who can leave their home)

Knows someone VOTE - Decided + Leanlng

Job status

Conservati leeral | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
763 83 680 190 311 81 45 24 76 135 94 36 498
Top 2 Box (Net) 76% 70% 77% 75% 78% 72% 87% 69% 76% 77% 76% 77% 75%
* * * %k * k. * * * *
324 29 295 71 143 38 21 10 35 62 28 25 210
Strongly support 32% 25% 33% 28% 36% 33% 41% 29% 35% 35% 23% 54% 32%
438 53 385 119 168 44 24 14 41 74 66 11 288
Somewhat support 44% 45% 43% 47% 42% 39% 46% 39% 41% 42% 53% 23% 44%
243 35 208 62 89 32 7 11 24 41 30 10 162
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 30% 23% 25% 22% 28% 13% 31% 24% 23% 24% 23% 25%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
178 21 157 38 74 27 4 4 15 29 21 5 123
Somewhat oppose 18% 18% 18% 15% 19% 24% 8% 11% 15% 16% 17% 10% 19%
* * k% * k. * * * *
66 14 51 24 15 5 3 7 8 12 9 6 39
Strongly oppose 7% 12% 6% 10% 1% 1% 5% 21% 8% 7% 7% 13% 6%
B* D * * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_6. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Calling in the military to help build field hospitals for COVID-19 patients

atfe ~Ya RYVIida a8 D
Yes

Conservati leeral | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
908 112 797 225 365 104 47 32 92 157 106 39 606
Top 2 Box (Net) 90% 95% 90% 89% 91% 92% 90% 91% 92% 89% 85% 86% 92%
* * * %k * k. * * * * J
453 63 391 114 182 61 20 15 42 84 37 24 308
Strongly support 45% 53% 44% 45% 45% 54% 39% 43% 42% 48% 30% 52% 47%
455 49 406 111 183 42 26 17 50 73 69 15 298
Somewhat support 45% 41% 46% 44% 46% 38% 51% 48% 50% 41% 55% 34% 45%
* * * %k %k k. * * K* *
98 6 91 27 35 9 5 3 8 20 18 7 53
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 10% 5% 10% 11% 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 11% 15% 14% 8%
* * * %k * %k * * L* *
73 4 69 21 29 5 5 1 6 10 17 - 46
Somewhat oppose 7% 3% 8% 8% 7% 5% 10% 2% 6% 6% 14% - 7%
25 2 22 6 6 4 - 3 2 10 1 7 8
Strongly oppose 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% - 7% 2% 5% 1% 14% 1%
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6_7. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Using empty hotels to house the homeless

Knows someone

Conservati| Liberal Other | have lam lama
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had
D E F

A B C G H ] J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
870 107 763 206 352 102 51 31 90 155 99 41 576
Top 2 Box (Net) 87% 91% 86% 82% 88% 90% 98% 88% 90% 88% 80% 88% 87%
* * * %k * k. * * * *
442 47 395 77 202 62 26 17 37 86 43 22 291
Strongly support 44% 40% 44% 31% 50% 55% 51% 48% 37% 49% 34% 48% 44%
428 60 368 129 151 40 24 14 53 69 57 18 284
Somewhat support 43% 51% 41% 51% 38% 35% 47% 40% 53% 39% 46% 40% 43%
136 11 125 47 48 11 1 4 10 22 25 5 84
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 13% 9% 14% 18% 12% 10% 2% 12% 10% 12% 20% 12% 13%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
101 9 93 37 34 10 - 2 8 12 21 5 64
Somewhat oppose 10% 7% 10% 15% 9% 8% - 5% 8% 7% 17% 10% 10%
34 2 32 10 14 2 1 3 3 10 4 1 20
Strongly oppose 3% 2% 4% 4% 3% 2% 2% 7% 3% 6% 3% 2% 3%
ES * * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Top 2 Box Summary

Knows someone VOTE - Decided + Leanmg

Job status

TotaI Conservati leeral Other DK | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll

off my normal | business

hours, but | owner and

on reduced| have had

C G H I J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
854 99 754 215 351 94 41 28 85 146 103 42 563
Stricter physical distancing measures enforced by
legislation 85% 84% 85% 85% 88% 83% 78% 79% 85% 83% 83% 91% 85%
* * * %k %k %k * * * *
855 95 760 219 345 91 46 31 84 146 100 35 573
Large fines for people breaking physical-distancing laws or
regulations 85% 80% 86% 87% 86% 81% 88% 89% 84% 83% 81% 76% 87%
* * * %k %k %k * * * *
840 101 739 162 374 100 50 27 83 146 104 41 550
Running whatever size federal budget deficit the Prime
Minister says is necessary to get Canada through this
crisis 84% 86% 83% 64% 94% 88% 96% 78% 83% 83% 84% 89% 83%
650 74 576 167 275 68 31 21 68 117 76 32 425
The federal government using cellphone data to monitor
the movement of Canadians who are supposed to be
quarantining in mandatory self-isolation 65% 63% 65% 66% 69% 60% 59% 58% 68% 66% 62% 69% 64%
* * * %k %k k. * * * *
763 83 680 190 311 81 45 24 76 135 94 36 498
Limits on my personal movement (i.e. laws restricting who
can leave their home) 76% 70% 77% 75% 78% 72% 87% 69% 76% 77% 76% 77% 75%
* * * % %k %k * * * *
908 112 797 225 365 104 47 32 92 157 106 39 606
Calling in the military to help build field hospitals for
COVID-19 patients 90% 95% 90% 89% 91% 92% 90% 91% 92% 89% 85% 86% 92%
* * * % %k %k * * * * J
870 107 763 206 352 102 51 31 90 155 99 41 576
Using empty hotels to house the homeless 87% 91% 86% 82% 88% 90% 98% 88% 90% 88% 80% 88% 87%
* * * % %k %k * * * *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,I/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/)/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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6. To what extent do you support or oppose the following: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

atfe ~Ya RYVIida a8 D
Yes

Conservati leeral | have lam lam a
ve Party Party been laid | working SuEll
off my normal | business
hours, but | owner and
on reduced| have had

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
152 18 134 37 49 19 11 7 15 30 21 4 97
Stricter physical distancing measures enforced by
legislation 15% 16% 15% 15% 12% 17% 22% 21% 15% 17% 17% 9% 15%
* * * %k %k %k * * * *
151 23 128 34 56 22 6 4 16 30 24 11 86
Large fines for people breaking physical-distancing laws or
regulations 15% 20% 14% 13% 14% 19% 12% 11% 16% 17% 19% 24% 13%
* * * %k %k %k * * * *
166 17 149 90 26 13 2 8 17 30 20 5 110

Running whatever size federal budget deficit the Prime
Minister says is necessary to get Canada through this

crisis 16% 14% 17% 36% 6% 12% 4% 22% 17% 17% 16% 11% 17%
* DEH * *ox *x D* * * *
356 44 312 85 125 45 21 15 32 59 48 14 235

The federal government using cellphone data to monitor
the movement of Canadians who are supposed to be

quarantining in mandatory self-isolation 35% 37% 35% 34% 31% 40% 41% 42% 32% 34% 38% 31% 36%
* * * %k %k k. * * * *
243 35 208 62 89 32 7 11 24 41 30 10 162
Limits on my personal movement (i.e. laws restricting who
can leave their home) 24% 30% 23% 25% 22% 28% 13% 31% 24% 23% 24% 23% 25%
* * * % %k %k * * * *
98 6 91 27 35 9 5 3 8 20 18 7 53
Calling in the military to help build field hospitals for
COVID-19 patients 10% 5% 10% 11% 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 11% 15% 14% 8%
* * * % %k %k * * L* *
136 11 125 47 48 11 1 4 10 22 25 5 84
Using empty hotels to house the homeless 13% 9% 14% 18% 12% 10% 2% 12% 10% 12% 20% 12% 13%
* * * % %k %k * * * *
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,I/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/)/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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